
Telephone : 01 -636 8333 
Ext : 

THE MIDDLESEX HOSPITAL 

MORTIMER STREET 
LONDON W1 N SAA 

/ 

RJD/I.VW/ 

Mrf' lA FerE'.'u.son 
Director o~ Nursinr St~dies 
Bedford Colle~e 
Regent'r- P'3.rk 
LONDON 
NW1 

DPar Mr:o Ferr,11Pon, 

Pleqf'e find enclosed a sample :iroc;ramme for the Obstetric St 1 dent 'J.rr-e.:, 
who qre 1;ndertakinc the lAaterni ty Care and Care 0~ t:r e Newborn Course. 
On Saturday June 7>0th 1984 I will be civin~ an introd11ctory f'et of 
lectures to the B.Sc/SRN .students. rn:rese will incl 11de airis and 
objPctivec of obstetric care, '1ntennb:1l carP, the plncenta, n 1ircinc 
c,.,re in lo.hour, anqt;omy of tiie pelvis and foetnl sk-uJl, an..,tor.y 
c>nr'l rihy.siology of the bre2st and 1'1.Ct"1tion. Mrr-; V.irabe"''l h.af' A. c:opy 
of the rt 11dent rotPs. The r:tudents all st'l.rt on I..., bo11r Wn.rd nt 
7. 7>0ar. on the S'1.t1irday morni'1.f:. 

I hope th~t ~~if' will be of use to you. 

Yours sincerely, 

I 

' /~r~~ 
R J Davies 

-- -- -----/ ..... 

J 
Senior Sister - ~aternity Dennrtment 

Enc. 

f 

BLOOMSBURY HEAL TH AUTHORITY 



, OBSTETRIC STUDENT NURSES 

DATE 

Mon June 4th 

Tues June 5th 

ALL STUDENTS -

Wed June 6th 

ALL STUDENTS -

Thur June 7th 

Fri June 8th 

Mon June 11th 

Tue June 12th 

Wed June 13th 

ALL STUDENTS -

Thur June 14th 

Fri June 15th 

Mon June 18th 

Tue June 19th 

TIME 

14.00hrs 

STUDY DAY 
09.00-10.00 

10.30-11.15 
11.20-12.10 
12.10-13.00 
13.00-14.oo 
14.15-14.45 
15.00-15.45 

STUDY DAY 
09.00-13.00 
13.00-14.oo 
14.15-15.45 

14.oo 

14.00 

14.oo 

STUDY DAY 
09.00-10.00 

10 . 30- 11 . 30 
11 .40- 12 . 15 
12 . 15- 13 . 00 
13 . 00-14. oo 
14 . 00-1 5 .00 

15.00-16.00 

ST@Y DAY 
09 .00-13.00 
13.00-14.oo 
14.00-15.00 
15.00-16.00 

14.oo 

14.oo 

14.oo 

STUDY DAY 
09.00-10.00 

10.30-11.30 
11.30-12.00 
12.00-13.00 

ACTIVITY 

Video "Having a Baby" (optional) 

Physiology of normal pregnancy 
COFFEE. 
Signs, Symptoms and minor disorders of pregnancy 
Video "Birth Reborn" 
LUNCH 
Mrs Brown - Pre-conceptual care. 
Video "t care" 
Video " cruel Heritage" 

As on Tuesday 
Abnormal pregnancy (Dr) 
As on Tuesday. 

Video "Test tube babies" (optional) 

PRIVATE STUDY (optional) 

Video "Birth, Feelings and experiences". (optional) 

Physiology of normal labour 
COFFEE. 
Pain relief in labour , nursing care in l&bour. 
Films "Quads are born", "Vaginal delivery of quads " 
LUNCH 
PRIVATE STUDY 
Foetal heart monitoring in labour. 
The Apgar Score. 
Mrs Land HV "Social Services" 

As on Tuesday 
Abnormal l abour (Dr) 
As on Tuesday 
Mrs Land HV "Social Services" 

Video "The Scientist and the Baby" (optional" 

PRIVATE STUDY (optional) 

PRIVATE STUDY (optional) 

The physiology and Nursing Care of the normal 
puerperium. 
COFFEE. 
Postpartum haemorrhage. Intra uterine infection 
Film "Breech delivery" 
LUNCH 

Cont/ •• 



DATE TIME 

Tue June 19th 13.00-14.00 
14.00-15.00 
15.00-15.45 

Wed June 20th STUDY DAY 
09.00-13.00 

ALL STUDENTS - 13.00-14.00 
14.00-15.45 

Thur J une 21st 14.oo 

Fri June 22nd 14.00 

Mon June 25th 14.oo 

Tue J une 26th 

ALL STUDENTS 

T!lur June ?8th 

STUDY DAY 

10. 30-11 .00 
1 -1 .00-12 .00 

13.00-14.oo 
14.1 5-1 5 .00 
15 . 00 

1& . 00 

- 2-

ACTIVITY 

PRIVATE STUDY 
Video "Birth control in China" 
Puerperal depression with Video. 

As on Tuesday 
,. The normal neonate" (Dr). 

As on Tuesday 

Video "AIDS" (optional) 

Video "The Vicars Daughter" (contraception 
and abortion for the under 16 year olds) 

PRIVATE STUDY (optional) 

Revi s ion 
COFFEE 
Child Abuse 
Grieving, Video "Lost Babies" 
LUNCH 
TEST 
Role of SCBU 
See i ncubators 

As on Tuesday (excpet for test) 

Video "Caesarean Section", (optional) 


